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Bus 18 Kourion Beach - Agios Ermogenis - Ipsonas - Agios 
Silas - General Hospital - My Mall

Go to website

Direction
MY Mall — Kourion Beach

45 stops

Open route schedule

MY Mall

Kathetos Limaniou - Fragklinou Rousvelt 2

Kathetos Limaniou - Epimitheos 2

Agoras 1

Andrea Araouzou - Georgiou Varnakioti

Andrea Araouzou - Vasilissis Olgas 1

Melinas Merkouri - Pafou 1

Melinas Merkouri - Polemidia Post Office 1

Polemidia Lyceum 1

10 Street - Dimocharous

22 Street - Kyparissona

22 Street - 14 Street 1

Nikaias Avenue - 22 Street 1

General Hospital 2

General Hospital 1

Pera Kampou 1

Steliou Kazantzidi - Konstantinou Avgeraki 1

Steliou Kazantzidi - Mimi Fotopoulou

Patriarchou Ierosolymon - 25 Martiou 1

25 Martiou - Iasonos

25 Martiou - Georgiou Sachtouri 1

Route schedule
MY Mall — Kourion Beach

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 06:40-14:30

Thursday —

Friday 06:40-14:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: MY Mall

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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25 Martiou - 1 Apriliou 1

Asklipiou - Sokratous

Kolokotroni - Georgiou Karaiskaki 1

Kolokotroni - Ermou

C´ Ypsonas Elementary School 1

Solomou Solomou - Tasou Isaak

Giannou Kranidioti - Ignatiou Georgiou

Apostolos Loukas Lyceum

Alphamega Stadium 1

Citizen Service Centre

Ammochostou - Apostolou Andreou

Ammochostou - Ag. Foteini & Ap. Andreas Church 2

Ammochostou - Agiou Georgiou Ave.

Kolossi Community Stadium 1

Apostolou Louka Ave. - Archiep. Makariou C´

Kolossi Elementary School A´ 1

Pafou - 1 Maiou

14 Street - 15 Street 1

14 Street - 30 Street

14 Street - 29 Street

14 Street - 29 Street

Agios Ermogenis

Kourion Beach - 1st Stop 1

Kourion Beach



Direction
Kourion Beach — MY Mall

47 stops

Open route schedule

Kourion Beach

Kourion Beach - 1st Stop 2

Agios Ermogenis 2

14 Street - 16 Street

14 Street - 28 Street

14 Street - 15 Street 2

Cyprus Wine Museum

Pafou - Fountain

Kolossi Elementary School A´ 2

Apostolou Louka Ave. - Iakovou Patatsou

Kolossi Community Stadium 2

Ammochostou - Ethnikis Antistaseos

Ammochostou - Ag. Foteini & Ap. Andreas Church 1

Ammochostou - Agiou Memnonos

Kolossi Elementary School B´

Alphamega Stadium 2

Giannou Kranidioti - Petraki Giallourou

Giannou Kranidioti - Christodoulou Sozou

Solomou Solomou - Vasili Michailidi

Dionysiou Solomou - Andrea Vlami

C´ Ypsonas Elementary School 2

Kolokotroni - Pindou

Kolokotroni - Georgiou Karaiskaki 2

Asklipiou - Galinou

Askipiou - 25 Martiou

Route schedule
Kourion Beach — MY Mall

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 05:45

Thursday —

Friday 05:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kourion Beach

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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25 Martiou - Santorinis

25 Martiou - 1 Apriliou 2

25 Martiou - Georgiou Sachtouri 2

25 Martiou - Patriarchou Ierosolymon

Patriarchou Ierosolymon - 25 Martiou 2

Steliou Kazantzidi - Konstantinou Avgeraki 2

Pera Kampou 2

General Hospital 2

General Hospital 1

Nikaias Avenue - 22 Street 2

22 Street - 14 Street 2

22 Street - 1 Street

10 Street - Andrea Lontou

Polemidia Lyceum 2

Melinas Merkouri - Polemidia Post Office 2

Melinas Merkouri - Pafou 2

Andrea Araouzou - Vasilissis Olgas 2

Andrea Araouzou - Androgeo

Agoras 2

Kathetos Limaniou - Epimitheos 1

Kathetos Limaniou - Fragklinou Rousvelt 1

MY Mall

18 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Limassol

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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